AnteAGE

Stem|GF & Cytokines

BILLING ADDRESS

Ashkan Ghavami
arlene@ghavamiplasticsurgery.com

ITEMS

AnteAGE MD Growth Factor Solution 2 mL Box
(5x2ml)
SKU: AAMDMNBX2ML

AnteAGE MD Brightening Solution 2mL-5 Vial
Box
SKU: AAMDMNB2MLBX

AnteAGE MDX Exosome Solution (3
Treatments)
—  SKU: AAMDX6BX

1] AnteAGE Hyaluronic Acid Glide Backbar
1 (130ml)
SKU: AAHAGL130ML

AnteAGE® Eye (15ml)
SKU: AAES15ML

l AnteAGE MD Home Hair System
SKU: AAMDHMHSKT

Overnight Lash Serum
- SKU: OBLS3ML

AnteAGE Moisturizer 15ml
SKU: AAMC15ML

Invoice for S77234
August 10, 2023

PAYMENT METHOD

Manual

PRICE QTY ITEM TOTAL
$200.00 2 $400.00
$225.00 1 $225.00
$360.00 3 $1,080.00
$35.00 4 $140.00
$50.00 3 $150.00
$90.00 1 $90.00
$40.00 2 $80.00
$20.00 2 $40.00
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AnteAGE MD Serum Backbar (130ml)

SKU: AAMDSE130ML $150.00 ’
AnteAGE MD Microneedling Rack Card $0.35 15
SKU: LTAAMDMNRC '
AnteAGE MD Brightening Solution Rack Card $0.50 15
SKU: LTAAMDBRMNRC -
Discount
Custom
Subtotal
Shipping
TOTAL (USD)

If you have any questions, please send an email to customerservice@anteage.com

$300.00

$5.25

$7.50

-$512.00

$2,005.75

$0.00

$2,005.75



